FEE STRUCTURE 2023-2024

| X To F 2 1 1 | STREET, STREET | NAME OF STREET | II TO IV | | V & VI | | VII & VIII | | IX | | X | |
|---------------------------|-----------------|------------------|-----------------|------------------|-----------------|------------------|-----------------|------------------|-----------------|------------------|-----------------|------------------|
| PARTICULARS | Old Promoted | New Admission |
| T. W 4 | 22.222 | 32,000 | 32,000 | 32,000 | 32,000 | 32.000 | 32,000 | 32,000 | 32.000 | 32,000 | 32,000 | 32,000 |
| Tuition fees Term Fees | 32,000 2,700 | 2,700 | 2,700 | 2,700 | 2,700 | 2,700 | 2,700 | 2,700 | 2,700 | 2,700 | 2,700 | 2,700 |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | 04.700 |
| TOTAL | 34,700 | 34,700 | 34,700 | 34,700 | 34,700 | 34,700 | 34,700 | 34,700 | 34,700 | 34,700 | 34,700 | 1,000 |
| Admission Fee | | 1,000 | - | 1,000 | - | 1,000 | - | 1,000 | | 1,000 | | 1,000 |
| Registration Fee | 1,000 | - | - | | | - | - | - | 1,000 | | | |
| - | 05 700 1 | 05 700 1 | 24 700 | 25 700 | 34,700 | 35,700 | 34,700 | 35,700 | 35,700 | 35,700 | 34,700 | 35,700 |
| TOTAL FEES | 35,700 | 35,700 | 34,700 | 35,700 | 34,700 | 35,700 | 34,700 | 33,700 | 33,700 | 00,100 | | |
| First Instalment | | | | | | | | 1 4000 | | 1,000 | - | 1,000 |
| Admission Fee | | 1,000 | | 1,000 | - | 1,000 | - | 1,000 | 1,000 | | | 1,000 |
| Registration Fee | 1,000 | - | | | | 9// | - | | 1,000 | | | |
| Tuition fees | 12.800 | 12.800 | 12,800 | 12,800 | 12,800 | 12,800 | 12,800 | 12,800 | 12,800 | | | 12,800 |
| Term Fees | 1,100 | 1,100 | 1,100 | 1,100 | 1,100 | 1,100 | 1,100 | 1,100 | 1,100 | 1,100 | 1,100 | 1,100 |
| 0 | 1,100 | 1,1.00 | | | | 1 | | | | | | 10.000 |
| TOTAL | 13,900 | 13,900 | 13,900 | 13,900 | 13,900 | 13,900 | 13,900 | 13,900 | 13,900 | 13,900 | 13,900 | 13,900 |
| OTAL INSTALMENT 1 | 14,900 | 14,900 | 13,900 | 14,900 | 13,900 | 14,900 | 13,900 | 14,900 | 14,900 | 14,900 | 13,900 | 14,900 |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Second Instalment | 9,600 | 9,600 | 9,600 | 9,600 | 9,600 | 9,600 | 9,600 | 9,600 | 9,600 | 9,600 | 9,600 | |
| uition fees erm Fees | 800 | 800 | 800 | 800 | 800 | 800 | 800 | 800 | 800 | 800 | 800 | 800 |
| elli rees 0 | - | - | - | | | - | | - | - | - | | - |
| OTAL INSTALMENT 2 | 10,400 | 10,400 | 10,400 | 10,400 | 10,400 | 10,400 | 10,400 | 10,400 | 10,400 | 10,40 | 10,400 | 10,400 |
| | 2 - 27 - 20 | | | | | | | | | | | |
| hird Instalment | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| uition fees | 9,600 | 9,600 | 9,600 | 9,600 | 9,600 | 9,600 | 9,600 | 9,60 | 9,60 | | | |
| erm Fees | 800 | 800 | 800 | 800 | 800 | 800 | 800 | | | | | |
| OTAL INSTALMENT 3 | 10,400 | 10,400 | 10,400 | 10,400 | 10,400 | 10,400 | 10,400 | 10,40 | 10,40 | 0 10,40 | 0 10,40 | 0 10,40 |
| | | | | | | | | | | | 0 0 00 | 0 2 |
| TOTAL FEES | 35,700 | 35,700 | 34,700 | 35,700 | 34,700 | 35,700 | 34,700 | 35,70 | 0 35,70 | 0 35,70 | 0 34,70 | 0 35,7 |

Principal SCHOOL OF SCHOLA" GARCHIPE

School of Scholars Gadchiroli

Fees Structure for Academic Session 2023-2024

FEES STRUCTURE 2023-2024

For 11th and 12th Group

| PARTICULARS | New Admissions |
|--------------------|-------------------|
| uition fees | 28800 |
| erm Fees | 4600 |
| ab Fees | 4600 |
| TOTAL | 38000 |
| dmission Fee | |
| tegistration Fee | |
| TOTAL FEES | 38000 |
| irst Instalment . | |
| Admission Fee | 0 |
| tegistration Fee | 0 |
| Tution fees | 11000 |
| Term Fees | 1500 |
| ab Fees | 1500 |
| TOTAL | 14000 |
| TOTAL INSTALMENT 1 | 14000 |
| Second Instalment | |
| Tuition fees | 8900 |
| Term Fees | 1550 |
| Lab Fees | 1550 |
| TOTAL INSTALMENT 2 | 12000 |

TOTAL FEES

Tuition fees

Term Fees

38000

1550

12000

- A. FOR SOS STUDETNTS 75 % & ABOVE 25% SCHOLARSHIP IS ALLOW B FOR OTHER STUDETNTS 80 % & ABOVE 25% SCHOLARSHIP IS ALLOW C FOR 3 TOPPER OF ANY SCHOOL 40% SCHOLARSHIP IS ALLOW
- D. Incentives / concession policy: As per Fees Concession Circs

TOTAL INSTALMENT 3

- E. Prospectus Fees 200/-F Due date of Installments:-Due Date of 1st Installment 10th May
 - Due Date of 2nd Instalment 10th Aug.
 - Due Date of 3rd Instalment 10th Dec
- G Fine for Late fee :- Rs. 20/- per day after due date.
- H Fees Refund Policy:
 a) Admission Fees / Registration Fees is not refundable.
 b) In case of admission cancellation before the beginning of academic year i.e. before
 - c) In case of admission cancellation after the beginning of academic year i.e. after Ji

Fees to deduct (A) =

Fees refundable = Fees received (-)admission fees (-) amount as per A above

- d) In case of inter group admission transfer in mid-term, admission fees alongwith bu provided following conditions to be satisfied -
 - 1) Copy of fees paid receipts of tast, school to be attached
 - 2) Clearance form from last school to be called
-) CBSE Board examination fees / registration fees to be collected seperately as per a

Principal SCHOOL OF SCHOLAR